and Tee Box Advancement. Prizes awarded for low gross and low net for each flight.

South Lakes Golf Course / Red

Tee Time

LWGA 9 Hole 2025
Tee Sheet - Round 33 - Thu, October 23

WEAR YOUR PINK Breast Cancer Awareness Fundraiser to support Oklahoma Project Woman.
Up your game and support a great cause! On the morning of the event, you can purchase: Mulligans, Majic Putts

Players

9:00 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
9:40 AM
9:50 AM
10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:20 AM

10:30 AM

Kathleen Beisly rFrn
Peggy Dailey Frn

Sherri Roark Frn

Karen Tobey rrr

Debbie Zanovich rryv
Michelle Shahbandeh rrn
Kay Hays rrn

Pat Swift Fri

Susie Limas Frn

Georgene Dwyer rFry

Pamela Williams rrn
Kathleen Owen rrn
Claudia Fritts Frn
Linda Stubbs rry

Pris Brown Frn
Beverly Hammock Frn
Cindy Webster rrv
Tippy Hawkins rry
Mrs. Margo Seck rFrn

LeAnne Taylor Frv

Tiari Harris Frv

Cathy LeMaire rrn

Marlene Tefertiller Frn

Julie Brockmeier Frn
Susan Steele rrv
Debby LeMaster rrn
LaDonna File Frn

Pat May rFrn

Cathye Hotaling Frv

Kami Barton Frn

Mrs. Anne Christian Frnv
Joyce Smith rry
Darlene Demuth rrv
Cynthia Gwartney Frn
Bobbie Phillips Frv
Joyce Johnson Fry

Mary Peterson rrn

Martie McCain Frv

Deb Glover rrn




