

LWGA 9 Hole 2025



Tee Sheet - Round 33 - Thu, October 23

WEAR YOUR PINK Breast Cancer Awareness Fundraiser to support Oklahoma Project Woman.
Up your game and support a great cause! On the morning of the event, you can purchase: Mulligans, Majic Putts and Tee Box Advancement. Prizes awarded for low gross and low net for each flight.

South Lakes Golf Course / Red

Tee Time	e Time Players			
9:00 AM	Kathleen Beisly FRN	Pamela Williams FRN	Tiari Harris FRN	Mrs. Anne Christian FRN
9:10 AM	Peggy Dailey FRN	Kathleen Owen FRN	Cathy LeMaire FRN	Joyce Smith FRN
9:20 AM	Sherri Roark FRN	Claudia Fritts FRN	Marlene Tefertiller FRN	Darlene Demuth FRN
9:30 AM	Karen Tobey FRN	Linda Stubbs FRN	Julie Brockmeier FRN	Cynthia Gwartney FRN
9:40 AM	Debbie Zanovich FRN	Pris Brown FRN	Susan Steele FRN	Bobbie Phillips FRN
9:50 AM	Michelle Shahbandeh FRN	Beverly Hammock FRN	Debby LeMaster FRN	Joyce Johnson FRN
10:00 AM	Kay Hays FRN	Cindy Webster FRN	LaDonna File FRN	Mary Peterson FRN
10:10 AM	Pat Swift FRN	Tippy Hawkins FRN	Pat May FRN	
10:20 AM	Susie Limas FRN	Mrs. Margo Seck FRN	Cathye Hotaling FRN	Martie McCain FRN
L0:30 AM	Georgene Dwyer FRN	LeAnne Taylor FRN	Kami Barton FRN	Deb Glover FRN